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(19-03-2017)

10.

EQUIPO
JOJE LA CEPA IBERICA
ITV OCANA
CTM NOEZ
CTM NAVALCAN
MIANPI GUADALAJARA
CTM ALCARRENO
UD. TORRIJENA
DAMAUTO TORRIJOS
SINCAL OLIAS TM

MIANPI ILLESCAS

TEMPORADA 2016-2017

Pl PTOS GAN
16 30 15
14 28 14

16 22 11

15 20 10
15 18 9
15 14 7
15 9 5
16 6 3
15 2 2
13 -1 0

PE

10

13

13

13

61

60

41

35

21

23

FEDERACION TENIS DE MESA CASTILLA LA MANCHA

16

28

31

30

49

56

77

69

78

Castilla-La Mancha
R c/yo.F&:’

IF SANCION



